STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

722 Williamson Street

11487

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6'X7' SAS	2	EA	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 18,400.00
Engineering @ 10%		L/\	Ψ 0,200.00	\$ 1,840.00
Total Cost			\$10,120.00	· ·
TAP	2	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00
Engineering @ 10%			1	\$ 420.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 4,620.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 	 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 	 _	1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%	<u> </u>			
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 	 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	J	L		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 24,860.00

Prepared By:	
Date:	

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

722 Williamson Street

11487

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	То	tal Cost
43"X68" HERCP	297	LF	\$ 206.73		61,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	6,140.00
Total Cost			\$ 227.41	\$	67,540.00
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	ļ			-	. — — — -
English a ging (8) 400/					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
	<u> </u>				. — — — -
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	1				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	 				
Frankrankra (8 400/					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	∤ −−−			-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	1−−− −∣			 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	!			<u> </u>	
Frankrankra (8) 400/					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
	<u> </u>				. — — — -
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	1				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	 _			ļ — — [_]	
Francisco de la Acción de la Ac					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	∤−−− -			 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	·			<u>-</u> ـ ـ ـ ـ	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	67,540.00

Prepared By:	
Date:	